
HOUSTON METHODIST HOSPITAL 

MEDICALSTAFF SERVICES 

2021 DEPARTMENT MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
Department 

 
Schedule 

  
Frequency 

 
Time 

 
Place 

Executive/ 

Agenda 

 
Total 

Anesthesiology 
02-03 

05-05 

08-04 

11-03 

1st Wednesday 

Feb/May/Aug/Nov. 

 
6:30 a.m. 

Brown 

Auditorium 

B462 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

4 

 

 
Cardiology 

  02-25 

  04-22 

  06-24 

  08-26 

  10-28 

  12-16 

4rd Thursday  
5:00 p.m. 

 
Fondren 100  
Conference Room 

Brenda Campbell 6 

Every other month-odd 

 

Contact: Erica Johnson 

(1-5719) 

Florence Jackson 

(assistant) 1-

1959 Erica 

Johnson 

 
 

Cardiovascular 

Surgery 

  01-11 

  02-08 

  03-08 

  04-12 

  05-10 

  06-14 

  07-12 

  08-09 

  09-13 

  10-11 

  11-08 

  12-13 

2nd Monday  
7:00 a.m. 

 
WT Columbia 

Brenda Campbell 12 

Monthly 

 

Contact: Erica Johnson (1-

5719) 

Florence Jackson 

(assistant) 1-

1959 Erica 

Johnson 

 

Family Medicine 
03-16 09-21 3rd Tuesday March, 

June, 

September, and 
November 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

Blanco 

Caroline Mascarenhas 

Clevesha Vercher 

(assistant) 1-1889 
Telisha Robinson 

2 

 
 

Medicine 

Cancelled 

indefinitely per 

Melanie in Dr. 

Robbins office. 

 Dr. Robbins chooses date-

contact Melanie Paulino-

Dr. Robbins changed 

rooms 6/13/14 

 
5:00 p.m. 

 
Guadalupe Pecos 

Caroline Mascarenhas 

Clevesha Vercher 

(assistant) 1-1889 

3 

Medicine Clinical 

Service 

Chief 

01-18 

04-19 

07-19 

10-18 

3rd Monday 

 

Melanie Paulino Sets 

Dates. 

 
5:00 p.m. 

 
SM 10 CR 

Caroline Mascarenhas 

Clevesha Vercher 

(assistant) 1-1889 

Telisha Robinson 

4 

 
Neurology 

03-08 09-13 2nd Monday 

2x year-Verify dates with 

Mary Louise 

 
1:00 p.m. 

 
BB Auditorium 

Sharon Johnson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 Peggy Kelly 

2 

 
Neurosurgery 

02-08 

05-10 

08-09 

11-08 

1st Monday Every 
Other Month – 

Odd 

 
5:00 p.m. 

 
Fondren 100 

Sharon Johnson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

4 

 
OB/GYN 

03-15 

06-21 

09-20 

12-20 

3rd Monday 

4 x year -CK WITH 

LINDA ELLIOTT 

 
7:00 a.m. 

 
Comal 

Adrienne Joseph 

Clevesha Vercher 

(assistant) 
1-1889 

Michelle Davis 

4 

 

Ophthalmology 
9-21 1 meeting 

per Yr. 

3rd Tuesday 

Yearly 

September-check with 

chair 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Comal 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

1 

Oral & Max 01-28 

04-22 

07-22 

10-28 

Quarterly-4th Thursday  
7:00 a.m. 

 
Guadalupe/Pecos 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

4 

 
Orthopedic 

01-07 

06-03 

11-04 1st Thursday in 

January, June, & 

November. 

 
7:00 am 

 

OPC 22nd Floor 

Conference 

Room 

Nicole Twine 

Mira 

Stevenson 
(assistant) 3-7579 

3 

Surgery  

Schedule with Theresa 
Anissa Lewis 1-9343 

 Bordages  

 
Otolaryngology 

02-04 

04-01 

06-03 

08-05 

10-07 

12-02 

1st Thursday On 

even Months 

 
7:30 a.m. 

 
Neurosensory 
Blue Bird Auditorium 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

6 

 
Pathology 

02-11 

04-08 

06-10 

08-12 

10-14 

12-09 

2nd Thursday 

Every Other Month – Even 

 
8:00 a.m. 

 
Fondren 100 

Mark Vassallo 

Florence Jackson 

(assistant) 1-

1959 

6 

 
Pediatrics 

02-16 

05-18 

07-20 

10-19 

3rd Tuesday 

Quarterly 

 
12:30 p.m. 

 
Comal 

Adrienne Joseph 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

4 

Plastic Surgery 

Division of 

Surgery 

01-13 

03-10 

05-12 

07-14 

09-08 

11-10 

2nd Wednesday Every 

Other Month – Odd 
 

5:30 p.m. 

 

Blanco 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-4921 

Roxanne Gonzalez 

6 

PM&R 

Division of 

Neurosurgery 

01-18 

03-15 

05-17 

07-19 

09-20 

11-15 

3rd Monday 

Every Other Month – Odd 

 
12:00 p.m. 

 
Comal 

Sharon Johnson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

6 

 

Psychiatry 
02-01 

05-03 

08-02 

11-01 

1st Monday 

Quarterly 

 
5:00p.m. 

 
Blanco 

Mark Vassallo 

Florence Jackson 

(assistant) 1-

1959 

4 

 
Radiology 

02-04 

04-01 

06-03 

08-05 

10-07 

12-02 

1st Thursday 

Every Other Month – Even 

 
7:00 a.m. 

 
Blanco 

Mark Vassallo 

Florence Jackson 

(assistant) 1-

1959 

6 

Radiation 

Oncology 

Scheduled by 

dept. 

 Schedules own meetings 

12/6/12 
  Adrienne Joseph 

Clevesha Vercher 

(assistant) 1-

1889 

11 

 

 
Surgery 

01-25 
02-22 
03-22 
04-26 

07-26 
08-23 
09-27 
10-25 

4th Monday Monthly-

No Dec. 

 
7:00 a.m.    Blanco Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 Nicole 

DeLeon 

12 

05-24 11-22 

06-28 12-27 

 
Urology 

Dates canceled 

per Timothy Boone 

 1st Tuesday 

Every Other Month – Even 

 
7:00 a.m. 

 
Guadalupe/Pecos 

Cathy Williamson 

Natasha Halton 

(assistant) 1-

4921 

6 

        

HMH Medical 

Staff-Quarterly  

3/16/21 

6/15/21 

9/21/21 

11/15/21 

(changed to 

Monday) 

3rd Tuesday of each quarter   
6:00 p.m. 

 
TMHRI- 
Auditorium 

Schwartz  4 

 

 

 

 

 

 11/2020


