

**HOUSTON METHODIST HOSPITAL
MEDICALSTAFF SERVICES
2021 DEPARTMENT MEETING SCHEDULE**

Department	Schedule		Frequency	Time	Place	Executive/ Agenda	Total
Anesthesiology	02-03 05-05	08-04 11-03	1 st Wednesday Feb/May/Aug/Nov.	6:30 a.m.	Brown Auditorium B462	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	4
Cardiology	02-25 04-22 06-24	08-26 10-28 12-16	4 th Thursday Every other month-odd Contact: Erica Johnson (1-5719)	5:00 p.m.	Fondren 100 Conference Room	Brenda Campbell Florence Jackson (assistant) 1-1959 Erica Johnson	6
Cardiovascular Surgery	01-11 02-08 03-08 04-12 05-10 06-14	07-12 08-09 09-13 10-11 11-08 12-13	2 nd Monday Monthly Contact: Erica Johnson (1-5719)	7:00 a.m.	WT Columbia	Brenda Campbell Florence Jackson (assistant) 1-1959 Erica Johnson	12
Family Medicine	03-16	09-21	3 rd Tuesday March, June, September, and November	5:00 p.m.	Blanco	Caroline Mascarenhas Clevesha Vercher (assistant) 1-1889 Telisha Robinson	2
Medicine	Cancelled indefinitely per Melanie in Dr. Robbins office.		Dr. Robbins chooses date- contact Melanie Paulino- Dr. Robbins changed rooms 6/13/14	5:00 p.m.	Guadalupe Pecos	Caroline Mascarenhas Clevesha Vercher (assistant) 1-1889	3
Medicine Clinical Service Chief	01-18 04-19	07-19 10-18	3 rd Monday Melanie Paulino Sets Dates.	5:00 p.m.	SM 10 CR	Caroline Mascarenhas Clevesha Vercher (assistant) 1-1889 Telisha Robinson	4
Neurology	03-08	09-13	2 nd Monday 2x year-Verify dates with Mary Louise	1:00 p.m.	BB Auditorium	Sharon Johnson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921 Peggy Kelly	2
Neurosurgery	02-08 05-10	08-09 11-08	1 st Monday Every Other Month - Odd	5:00 p.m.	Fondren 100	Sharon Johnson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	4
OB/GYN	03-15 06-21	09-20 12-20	3rd Monday 4 x year -CK WITH LINDA ELLIOTT	7:00 a.m.	Comal	Adrienne Joseph Clevesha Vercher (assistant) 1-1889 Michelle Davis	4
Ophthalmology	9-21	1 meeting per Yr.	3 rd Tuesday Yearly September-check with chair	5:30 p.m.	Comal	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	1
Oral & Max	01-28 04-22	07-22 10-28	Quarterly-4 th Thursday	7:00 a.m.	Guadalupe/Pecos	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	4
Orthopedic Surgery	01-07 06-03	11-04	1 st Thursday in January, June, & November. Schedule with Theresa Bordages	7:00 am	OPC 22 nd Floor Conference Room	Nicole Twine Mira Stevenson (assistant) 3-7579 Anissa Lewis 1-9343	3
Otolaryngology	02-04 04-01 06-03	08-05 10-07 12-02	1 st Thursday On even Months	7:30 a.m.	Neurosensory Blue Bird Auditorium	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	6
Pathology	02-11 04-08 06-10	08-12 10-14 12-09	2 nd Thursday Every Other Month - Even	8:00 a.m.	Fondren 100	Mark Vassallo Florence Jackson (assistant) 1-1959	6
Pediatrics	02-16 05-18	07-20 10-19	3 rd Tuesday Quarterly	12:30 p.m.	Comal	Adrienne Joseph Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	4
Plastic Surgery Division of Surgery	01-13 03-10 05-12	07-14 09-08 11-10	2 nd Wednesday Every Other Month - Odd	5:30 p.m.	Blanco	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921 Roxanne Gonzalez	6
PM&R Division of Neurosurgery	01-18 03-15 05-17	07-19 09-20 11-15	3 rd Monday Every Other Month - Odd	12:00 p.m.	Comal	Sharon Johnson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	6
Psychiatry	02-01 05-03	08-02 11-01	1 st Monday Quarterly	5:00p.m.	Blanco	Mark Vassallo Florence Jackson (assistant) 1-1959	4
Radiology	02-04 04-01 06-03	08-05 10-07 12-02	1 st Thursday Every Other Month - Even	7:00 a.m.	Blanco	Mark Vassallo Florence Jackson (assistant) 1-1959	6
Radiation Oncology	Scheduled by dept.		Schedules own meetings 12/6/12			Adrienne Joseph Clevesha Vercher (assistant) 1-1889	11
Surgery	01-25 02-22 03-22 04-26 05-24 06-28	07-26 08-23 09-27 10-25 11-22 12-27	4 th Monday Monthly- No Dec.	7:00 a.m.	Blanco	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921 Nicole DeLeon	12
Urology	Dates canceled per Timothy Boone		1 st Tuesday Every Other Month - Even	7:00 a.m.	Guadalupe/Pecos	Cathy Williamson Natasha Halton (assistant) 1-4921	6

HMH Medical Staff-Quarterly	3/16/21 6/15/21 9/21/21	11/15/21 (changed to Monday)	3 rd Tuesday of each quarter	6:00 p.m.	TMHRI- Auditorium	Schwartz	4
--	-------------------------------	------------------------------------	---	-----------	----------------------	----------	---